0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

Competitor
1 2245 Colin Hudson
2 570 Les Pearson
3 2832 William Pow
4 3203 Robert Wheeler
5 3875 David Sprigg
6 2840 Scott Lyon
7 3221 Stuart Russell
8 3769 Lee Townsend
9 3207 John Barnes
10 3165 Victor Dauppe
11 3408 Christian Bartlett
12 3767 Charlie Horner
13 3789 Kevin Mayo
14 2148 Petula Pearson
15 3414 Maria Bartlett
16 3970 Fiona Dauppe
17 3220 Graham Davison

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

Competitor

3769
1609
2148
570
3298
3299
3789
2832
2086
10 1949
11 3875
12 3221
13 3207
14 3439
15 3253

O©CoOoO~NOOUITr,WNE

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

Lee Townsend
David Rees
Petula Pearson
Les Pearson
Scott Hale
Douglas Hale
Kevin Mayo
William Pow
Jacky Lamb
Maurice Leishman
David Sprigg
Stuart Russell
John Barnes
Brian Farrow
Gail Oliver

Competitor
1 2245 Colin Hudson
2 570 Les Pearson
3 3767 Charlie Horner

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor

1609
3298

570
3299
2148
1800

180

NOoO ok, WNBE

David Rees
Scott Hale

Les Pearson
Douglas Hale
Petula Pearson
Alan Podevin
Ash Dagger

Practice 1
Score X

94
89
89
93
89
89
86
86
76
80
77
71
76
73
78
56
41

QO OO0 O0CO0OOCOOCONONWOOOL

Practice 1
Score X

98
99
97
94
99
97
97
94
97
95
95
94
91
90
85

NNNWNNOOFRPNWWRABRNDN

Practice 1
Score X

100

98
96

9
7
1

Practice 1
Score X

99
98
98
96
96
96
94

A OTWOIWO

Practice 2
Score X

94
95
90
86
89
90
86
87
84
69
73
78
77
72
76
61
64

OQOORrRPROOOOCOOFRONNRRERER

Practice 2
Score X

99
99
99
98
97
95
96
97
93
91
95
90
91
89
73

PNFEPNNWRFRANPFPONOND

Practice 2
Score X

100
100
96

8
4
3

Practice 2
Score X

100
100
99
100
97
97
96

QU1 woOolor1 o1 N

Practice 3
Score X

97
92
93
93
85
83
89
83
88
84
80
79
70
73
56
48
52

QO O0OO0OO0OOCOFrRPFONFPFWNAMRELO

Practice 3
Score X

99
97
98
99
95
98
96
96
94
97
93
93
92
84
91

POWNRPFPWWWWrAhwbhbhowo

Practice 3
Score X

100
100

93

7
6
4

Practice 3
Score X

99
98
96
96
99
94
96

PO~ DdO

Total
Score
285
276
272
272
263
262
261
256
248
233
230
228
223
218
210
165
157

OCO0OO0ORrROO0OORROWWUIO N o X

Total
Score
296
295
294
291
291
290
289
287
284
283
283
277
274
263
249

e
-l>l\>l—\><

RRONUI®OO~N®OG

Total
Score X
300 24
298 17
285 8

Total
Score X
298 18
296 12
293 14
292 13
292 12
287 14
286 5
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0121 - 25m Precision LBP

Competitor
2613 David Guest
3428 Stephen Lane
1844 Andy McGee
570 Les Pearson
3621 Steve Jordan
2148 Petula Pearson
2245 Colin Hudson
2832 William Pow
3414 Maria Bartlett

O©CoO~NOOTA WNPE

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

Competitor
1844 Andy McGee
3428 Stephen Lane
1609 David Rees
570 Les Pearson
2163 Colin McMichael
2832 William Pow

UL WN P

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

Competitor
2245 Colin Hudson
570 Les Pearson
2055 Jonnie Cormie
1609 David Rees
2840 Scott Lyon
3408 Christian Bartlett
3203 Robert Wheeler
2148 Petula Pearson
3165 Victor Dauppe
3970 Fiona Dauppe

Boo~vouorwnpk

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson
2 1609 David Rees
3 2148 Petula Pearson
4 3299 Douglas Hale
5 2086 Jacky Lamb
6 3298 Scott Hale

0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson
2 2245 Colin Hudson

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson
2 1609 David Rees
3 2148 Petula Pearson

Practice 1
Score X
95
97
90
90
92
95
87
81
70

OCOOFrR,EFRPELPNEFO

Practice 1
Score X
98
93
90
91
89
84

ONNI_PELO

Practice 1
Score X
98
98
94
96
93
90
89
84
66
67

OQOOFRPEFEPNNWNDN

Practice 1
Score X
95
84
90
85
86
77

PR ERPNOBR

Practice 1
Score X
96 1
98 3

Practice 1
Score X
91 3
90 2
93 1

Practice 2
Score X
93
89
91
95
87
82
82
80
84

P ORFRPOOMNDNNLE

Practice 2
Score X
89
94
91
90
84
86

NNEFENWPR

Practice 2
Score X
97
98
93
93
93
93
87
87
65
66

OORrRrRFRPRWRARLROMDN

Practice 2
Score X
89
95
a0
88
89
70

ORNR MR

Practice 2
Score X
95 2
91 2

Practice 2
Score X
92 0
90 0
85 1

Practice 3
Score X
94
93
97
93
91
83
87
71
72

OQOOFRLNNWNDN

Practice 3
Score X
91
91
95
93
91
88

ONEFEDNND

Practice 3
Score X
98
93
96
94
90
91
92
84
64
61

QOONNORFRUIFPW

Practice 3
Score X
93
95
a0
89
87
78

ONRPRPNR

Practice 3
Score X
99 4
96 2

Practice 3
Score X
94 2
89 1
90 0

Total

Score

282
279
278
278
270
260
256
232
226

Total
Score X

278
278
276
274
264
258

10

NO OO

Total
Score
293
289
283
283
276
274
268
255
195
194

Total
Score
277
274
270
262
262
225

Total
Score
290
285

Total
Score
277
269
268

Iron

Iron

Iron

X

corhrhoOOAENN

RPADMDMNO WX
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0321 - 50m Precision LBP

Competitor
1 3428 Stephen Lane
2 3408 Christian Bartlett

0322 - 50m Precision LBR

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael

0501 - America Match GRSB

Competitor

1609 David Rees

3621 Steve Jordan

3298 Scott Hale
798 James West

3767 Charlie Horner
777 Alan Warner

3299 Douglas Hale

3414 Maria Bartlett

O~NO O WNPE

0502 - America Match GRCF

Competitor
3298 Scott Hale
2148 Petula Pearson
1609 David Rees
3299 Douglas Hale
3207 John Barnes
3762 Alan Hopkins

OO WNE

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2245 Colin Hudson
2 3767 Charlie Horner

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Competitor
3267 Keith Kilvington
2148 Petula Pearson
1609 David Rees
821 Trevor Williams

A WNPRF

0521 - America Match LBP

Competitor
1 3428 Stephen Lane

0522 - America Match LBR

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael

Practice 1
Score X
81 1
75 0

Practice 1
Score X
81 0

Practice 1
Score X
94
91
95
87
87
87
83
74

OFrRP OO0 UIF, W

Practice 1
Score X
94
87
80
90
74
81

OQONOFR W

Practice 1
Score X
94 2
79 0

Practice 1
Score X
88 2
92 1
84 0
71 1

Practice 1
Score X
72 0

Practice 1
Score X
68 0

Practice 2
Score X
86 1
87 1
Practice 2
Score X
61 0

Practice 2

Score X

91 2

93 1

73 0

81 0

79 0

85 0

64 0

72 1

Practice 2

Score X

94 2

92 3

92 1

82 3

90 0

85 0

Practice 2

Score X

96 4

96 2

Practice 2

Score X

90 2

92 2

96 4

88 1
Practice 2
Score X
95 2
Practice 2
Score X
86 1

Practice 3
Score X
83
85

0
1

Practice 3
Score X
78

0

Practice 3
Score X

90
89
94
85
73
59
76
60

[cNeoNoNel NN e

Practice 3
Score X

84
92
94
79
86
82

NORFR,M~MWPER

Practice 3
Score X

98
95

5
3

Practice 3
Score X

92
85
86
84

Practice 3
Score X

95

2

Practice 3
Score X

81

0

P NOR

Total
Score X

250
247

2
2

Total
Score X

220

0

Total
Score
275
273
262
253
239
231
223
206

Total
Score
272
271
266
251
250
248

Total
Score
288
270

Total
Score
270
269
266
243

Total
Score X

262

4

Total
Score X

235

1

NOoOo ol o X

X

11

5

w oo w o X
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0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

X Class

Competitor
1 1990 Chris West
2 2613 David Guest
3 2055 Jonnie Cormie
4 3267 Keith Kilvington
5 2840 Scott Lyon
6 3114 Norman Veitch
7 2337 Greg Rastall
8 2753 Jake Mossom
9 3203 Robert Wheeler
10 3150 Mike Reynolds
11 2886 Gary Bowden
12 3221 Stuart Russell
13 3308 Phil Wood
14 2832 William Pow
15 2901 Fraser Hay
16 1569 Chris McLean
A Class

Competitor
1 3044 Dave Morrow
2 3256 Malcolm Stewart
3 2086 Jacky Lamb
4 3621 Steve Jordan
5 2835 Paul Cooney
6 2188 Graham Gough
7 193 Colin Delahoy
8 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
9 3782 Joshua Brown
10 777 Alan Warner
11 3262 Mark Lloyd
12 2900 Helen Hay
13 3572 Laura Warwick
14 3562 David Parsons
15 3408 Christian Bartlett
16 3253 Gail Oliver
17 3769 Lee Townsend
18 1322 Fred Cooke
19 3103 Stuart Smithson
20 461 Christine Lowe
21 3801 Daniel Fickling
22 1774 David Ward
B Class

Competitor
1 3762 Alan Hopkins
2 3875 David Sprigg
3 3780 James Badman
4 035 Chris Barnett
5 3767 Charlie Horner
6 3414 Maria Bartlett
7 2918 Steve Isherwood
8 3797 Daniel Taylor
9 3363 Jonathan Lake
10 1013 Richard Perry
11 3789 Kevin Mayo
12 3970 Fiona Dauppe

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
117
118
116
120
118
118
120
117
Practice 1
Score X
120
119
120
119
118
117
119
118
117
117
118
115
115
114
115
116
117
112
116
110
116
67
Practice 1
Score X
119
120
114
115
115
115
112
111
118
117
114
108

Wh~NOOUOOWOONUIO N0

P WONPOAORARNOUUIWORPRWWPA,wWwoo NN

QUINDPRPPFPWPANREFON

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
120
119
120
116
118
118
110
110
Practice 2
Score X
119
119
116
117
119
118
116
116
115
115
116
115
114
115
115
115
114
112
111
111
120
104
Practice 2
Score X
116
114
117
118
115
109
113
112
78
111
115
36

PRAROPFRPFPNPFEPNWOWOOWOAORFRPWWNORMDOOO O NhOOTWONOMNOODONODMBDMN~O©

OQWFRPRWNWEFEFEPNONW

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
56

QWWhrooOowWwulhhhMbhoouo b~o

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
59
58
60
60
59
60
60
57
60
60
60
59
58
57
60
52
58
39
46

OFRPNOWOONPRPMRWNWONNAMAWFROAMADMO

Practice 3
Score X

58
58
60
58
59
57
56
57
60
20
10
55

POOWOOWkrRrFRL,RM~MAOW

Total
Score
300
300
299
299
299
298
298
298
297
297
296
296
296
295
289
283

Total
Score
299
298
296
295
295
295
295
293
292
292
291
290
289
289
289
289
288
284
279
279
275
217

Total
Score
293
292
291
291
289
281
281
280
256
248
239
199

X
19
14
21
16
13
21
16
15
16
10
21
13
12
15
11
5

X
15
17
17
15
11
11
10
8
8
2

[ERN
N

=
NONWOONUIO N WO

X

=

[
RPOWOWRARNO O 00O
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0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class

1

Competitor
2886 Gary Bowden
3267 Keith Kilvington
2613 David Guest

4 2055 Jonnie Cormie
5 783 Peter Watts

6 3114 Norman Veitch
7 2337 Greg Rastall

8 1022 Steve Lamb

9 3308 Phil Wood
10 354 Dave Holt
11 2832 William Pow
12 1990 Chris West
13 1765 Leslie Kong
14 2086 Jacky Lamb
A Class

Competitor

1 2901 Fraser Hay

= 3044 Dave Morrow
= 3769 Lee Townsend
4 3150 Mike Reynolds
5 3256 Malcolm Stewart
6 3408 Christian Bartlett
7 3410 Peter Keegan
8 3221 Stuart Russell
9 2124 Steve Denton
10 3762 Alan Hopkins
11 2346 Alan Wragg
12 2835 Paul Cooney
13 1322 Fred Cooke
14 1949 Maurice Leishman
15 821 Trevor Williams
16 1569 Chris McLean
17 3562 David Parsons
18 3069 Jan Daniells
19 2900 Helen Hay

B Class

Competitor

1 3789 Kevin Mayo

2 3155 Keelan Foster
3 3585 David Andrews
4 3103 Stuart Smithson
5 3207 John Barnes

6 3797 Daniel Taylor
7 3875 David Sprigg

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

O WNER

Competitor

3423 Tim Smart
193 Colin Delahoy

3762 Alan Hopkins

1774 David Ward

3767 Charlie Horner
035 Chris Barnett

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
118

12
10
10
11
10
12
11
10

© 01O A~

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
118
119
118
118
119
119
118
115
111
120

NPFRPPRPRAOTOUUIFRPOWOITRA,OMONOOOO

Practice 1
Score X

119
120
118
118
115
117
99

ODOARANPPWOWNO

Practice 1

Score X
120
120
119
118
120
107

O OWU1IOo 00w

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
109

12
11
11
10
11
10

U1~ 00 © 00 © 00 00

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
118
119
119
117
117
117
117
119
117

11
11
11

WWPArPRRPPOUONRPMOOOOOUINN

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
117
118
117
115
105

Practice 2
Score X

120
118
119
119
118
113

A wWolh N0

NNNWOIN 01

Practice 3

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

OO UTWUITOoO O WO ulo O Ul

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
59
29

PANPMORPFRPOONNOORFRPROWMM~MOO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
59
60
59
58

Score X

60
60
60
59
57
9

Oh~hPFRPLPOUOAMDN

NOWNWDIMLSD

Total
Score X
300 29
300 27
300 27
300 26
300 26
300 25
300 25
300 24
300 22
300 18
300 18
299 24
299 18
287 19

Total
Score X
300 25
300 24
300 24
300 20
300 20
300 12
299 23
299 18
299 15
298 9
297 14
297 12
297 6
296 13
296 6
293 12
292 7
289 8
266 11

Total
Score X
299 15
299 13
295 11
295 9
292 7
291 6
262 10

Total
Score X
300 13
298 19
298 15
296 11
295 16
229 4
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0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor

3267 Keith Kilvington

1765 Leslie Kong

1800 Alan Podevin

3782 Joshua Brown

2538 David Fitzpatrick
180 Ash Dagger

3069 Jan Daniells

2537 Paul Nicol

3797 Daniel Taylor

10 354 Dave Holt

11 777 Alan Warner

12 1013 Richard Perry

13 055 John Bibby

14 2918 Steve Isherwood

OCO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Practice 1

Score X
119
120
120
119
118
118
116
116
115
116
118
112
115
112

NNWWWRPRPOWWN P»~OO

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open

X Class
Competitor
783 Peter Watts
3114 Norman Veitch
2886 Gary Bowden
2340 Glenn Gordon
3428 Stephen Lane
164 Phil Cowling
2055 Jonnie Cormie
3044 Dave Morrow
A Class
Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
3408 Christian Bartlett
2011 Tim Mepham
1765 Leslie Kong
2840 Scott Lyon
3423 Tim Smart
2124 Steve Denton
1322 Fred Cooke
055 John Bibby
10 3256 Malcolm Stewart
11 1569 Chris McLean
12 2832 William Pow
B Class
Competitor
1 3621 Steve Jordan
2 2188 Graham Gough

coO~NO U WDN PR

O©CO~NOUITAWNPF

Practice 1
Score X
120
119
118
120
119
115
114
119
Practice 1
Score X
119
119
118
119
116
113
113
116
117
106
107
112
Practice 1
Score X
113 2
111 1

P WDhWOONO

NOR_RFRPPPWFRNPMPOWO

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open

X Class
Competitor

1 443 Paul Lacey

2 164 Phil Cowling

Class

Competitor
1768 Peter Matthews
3428 Stephen Lane
1765 Leslie Kong
2124 Steve Denton
2340 Glenn Gordon

A

gabhwnNBE

Practice 1
Score X
120 6
116 4
Practice 1
Score X
116
118
117
117
115

A DoOw

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
119
120
120
119
118
115
117
120
109
113
112
80

NEFEFNNOOWWNUIOTIO O 0 O

Practice 2
Score X
120
119
119
117
119
114
115
99
Practice 2
Score X
120
118
118
115
117
119
118
115
112
117
113
91
Practice 2
Score X
119 5
115 4

GWNO1TWOo O

ONWNOUIFR,UIF, WWOOL

Practice 2
Score X
114 4
113 0
Practice 2
Score X
120
116
114
116
110

P wWwhowo

Practice 3

Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
50
59
60
50
58

ORPFPWWWAhWWhwo wou

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
60
60
58
59
56
Practice 3
Score X
58 0
59 3

A WWWONO O

POOWhRAPRAWENWNOO

Practice 3
Score X
59 2
60 3
Practice 3
Score X
60
59
60
58
57

NNWWN

Total
Score X
299 22
299 20
299 16
299 16
298 12
297 11
294 10
291 8
291 7
286 12
286 8
285 6
277 4
250 4
Total
Score X
300 23
298 17
297 13
297 11
297 11
289 9
289 9
278 13
Total
Score X
299 18
297 8
296 6
293 7
292 8
292 5
291 12
291 8
289 6
281 7
279 2
259 3
Total
Score X
290 7
285 8
Tota
Score X
293 12
289 7
Total
Score X
296 11
293 9
291 11
291 9
282 7
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6
7
BC

gabhwNBE

1569 Chris McLean
1291 Robert lllius

lass

Competitor
2832 William Pow
035 Chris Barnett
2537 Paul Nicol
3008 David Farrow
3585 David Andrews

112 0
115 2
Practice 1
Score X
110
113
116
115
109

P WN R

0724 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights

~NoO O h~WN PR

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
164 Phil Cowling

1022 Steve Lamb

2055 Jonnie Cormie

3363 Jonathan Lake

3008 David Farrow
821 Trevor Williams

Practice 1
Score X

118
115
117
116
114
108
109

NENADNDD

0725 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

O©CoOoO~NOOUITr,WNE

Competitor

783 Peter Watts
1800 Alan Podevin

164 Phil Cowling
2163 Colin McMichael

090 Norman Brown
1022 Steve Lamb
3408 Christian Bartlett
1795 Mark Harris
3572 Laura Warwick

0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

O©CoO~NOOOUTRA,WNE

Competitor
133 John Chambers
1405 Rob Sanders
090 Norman Brown
698 David Stanley
1013 Richard Perry
798 James West
1774 David Ward
074 Sharon Bowden
1022 Steve Lamb

0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Boo~vouorwnpk

Competitor

133 John Chambers
2234 Chris McGill
1691 Tim Jemmett
1189 Simon Drewett
2245 Colin Hudson
1587 Steven Murphy
2055 Jonnie Cormie
2124 Steve Denton
1949 Maurice Leishman
2835 Paul Cooney

Practice 1
Score X

117
120
116
120
118
114
113
107
105

PRrABMOODNE M

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
116
115
116
106
106
98
108

NNOOWNWPMMO®

Practice 1
Score X

119
119
116
116
119
114
114
115
112
113

PNRRPRPWOWWEA~WO

112
109

2
4

Practice 2
Score X

117
113
111
106
114

Practice 2

ONNPW

Score X

118
118
116
116
116
117
109

Practice 2

WNNEFENDAN D

Score X

119
117
117
112
111
110
114
116
92

Practice 2

OQWONEFENUOWN

Score X

120
120
118
117
115
118
118
115
114

Practice 2

P WWOoONWNW©O

Score X

120
119
119
119
116
120
119
118
118
119

6

guo~NoNENw

58 0
40 1

Practice 3
Score X

58
58
57
60
57

OhRhNWN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
60
59
59
57

PRANBANMDMDNDW

Practice 3
Score X

59
58
60
58
59
60
57
59
55

OFRLNP,PWOPRMODN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
58
58
60
47
57
30

PNPFRPWOWRARNOWOD

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
59
59
59
60
59
60
58

NNNWNWADWS

282 2
264 7
Total

Score X

285

284

284

281

280

= OO0 0o

Total
Score X
296 11
293 6
292 10
292 10
289 5
284 7
275 6

Total
Score X
295 8
295 4
293 11
290
288
284
284
282
252

H
PO S AN

Total
Score X
299 23
298 10
294 15
290
289
284
271
270
252

Iron

ArNPh,OON

Total
Score X
299 15
298 9
294 15
294 15
294 8 Iron
293 11
293 11
292 11
290 9 Iron
290 8 Iron
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

1816
1405
3793
586
074
698
982
3895
090
3385
1774
035
3238

Martin Harper
Rob Sanders
Christopher Chambers
David Pollock
Sharon Bowden
David Stanley
John Hill

Phillip Barrett
Norman Brown
David White
David Ward
Chris Barnett
Robin Lee

0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Competitor

1405 Rob Sanders

3793 Christopher Chambers
090 Norman Brown
074 Sharon Bowden
698 David Stanley

b~ wWNPE

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
3308 Phil Wood
2337 Greg Rastall
1990 Chris West
2753 Jake Mossom
Class
Competitor
1 3203 Robert Wheeler
2 2086 Jacky Lamb
3 3572 Laura Warwick
4
B

>rRwWN PR

3780 James Badman
Class
Competitor
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
3782 Joshua Brown
055 John Bibby
193 Colin Delahoy

A WNPF

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
1 3308 Phil Wood
2 1990 Chris West
3 783 Peter Watts
4 1022 Steve Lamb
5 2886 Gary Bowden
6 180 Ash Dagger
A Class
Competitor
2337 Greg Rastall
3267 Keith Kilvington
030 Alan Barker
3410 Peter Keegan
2086 Jacky Lamb
520 Barry Morgan

OO WNPFP

114
112
110
113
107
111
113
108
103
109
99
19

QOO0 OFrRPROOWOMPE

Practice 1
Score X

119
114
110
115
111

NWEFLNO

Practice 1
Score X
120 5
118 6
120 11
120 6
Practice 1
Score X
120 8
120 9
69 3
118 4
Practice 1
Score X
119 3
118 4
96 2
57 0

Practice 1
Score X
120 9
119 10
120 11
120 12
120 7
119 8
Practice 1
Score X
120
120 1
116
110
120
119

DO OON OO

117
118
119
114
118
114
113
116
119
113
117
109
117

OO A~ANOONOONI™MOIO M

Practice 2
Score X

116
116
115
110
112

[N N

Practice 2
Score X
230

230
219
Practice 2
Score X
221
204

132
Practice 2
Score X
217
214
164
148

Practice 2
Score X
237
237
232
233
232
233
Practice 2
Score X
235
233
236
237
229
218

6
227 4
6
3

2
1
214 2
0

QOQONPF

ADNONNO

w~N oo, oo

59 2

59 4

59 3

60 3

60 3

59 1

58 2

59 3

60 3

59 2

59 1

51 1

49 2

Practice 3

Score X

60 2

60 4

60 4

58 1

59 3
Practice 3
Score X
239 16
237 11
239 18
234 6
Practice 3
Score X
238 9
235 9
231 8
237 4
Practice 3
Score X
233 3
230 3
206 0
232 3
Practice 3
Score X
240 18
240 16
240 19
239 14
239 17
234 7
Practice 3
Score X
240 18
239 14
237 10
239 14
236 11
237 11

290 7 Iron
289 14
288 8 Iron
287 10
285 5
284 6
284 5
283 8
282 9
281 4
275 5
179 1
166 8
Total
Score X
295 15
290 10
285 6
283 5
282 6
Total
Score X
589 27
582 21
579 34
573 15
Total
Score X
579 19
559 19
514 13
487 8
Total
Score X
569 7
562 9
466 2
437 3
Total
Score X
597 36
596 33
592 37
592 35
591 26
586 19
Total
Score X
595 36
592 29
589 18
586 31
585 24
574 20
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B Class
Competitor
3408 Christian Bartlett
1322 Fred Cooke
3797 Daniel Taylor
362 Keith Howell
035 Chris Barnett
055 John Bibby

DU WN P

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 193 Colin Delahoy
2 1322 Fred Cooke
3 3767 Charlie Horner

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 3267 Keith Kilvington

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class
Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
A Class
Competitor
1 3428 Stephen Lane
2 2340 Glenn Gordon
B Class
<no entries>

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class
<no entries>
A Class

Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
2 030 Alan Barker
3 2163 Colin McMichael
Class

Competitor

1 2011 Tim Mepham

B

1021 - Timed & Precision 3LBP
Competitor
1990 Chris West
443 Paul Lacey
2613 David Guest
783 Peter Watts
2340 Glenn Gordon
180 Ash Dagger
3408 Christian Bartlett
074 Sharon Bowden

oO~NOOThWN P

1022 - Timed & Precision 3LBR
Competitor
1 2340 Glenn Gordon
2 043 Mel Beard
3 164 Phil Cowling

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 7 224 1 233 7 577 15
118 5 225 7 229 8 572 20
120 5 219 2 233 7 572 14
119 2 203 3 227 4 549 9
109 5 226 5 173 4 508 14
120 7 173 1 214 12 507 20
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 9 225 3 236 10 581 22
119 6 226 6 235 15 580 27
120 6 219 6 238 12 577 24
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 8 230 9 239 11 589 28
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 9 222 3 235 13 577 25 lron
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 6 226 3 239 15 585 24
120 4 226 5 237 5 583 14
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
117 8 215 1 223 4 555 13
120 5 195 1 229 7 544 13
118 6 205 0 210 3 533 9 Iron
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
99 0 198 2 202 3 499 5
Practice 1 Practice 2-5  Practice 6 Total
50 148 50 248
47 142 49 238
50 142 45 237
45 147 44 236
47 138 41 226
45 138 39 222
29 140 45 214
48 108 19 175
Practice 1 Practice 2-5  Practice 6 Total
47 147 48 242
48 138 47 233
49 134 45 228 Iron
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4
5
6
7
8
9

10

2753 Jake Mossom
443 Paul Lacey
2163 Colin McMichael
1768 Peter Matthews
074 Sharon Bowden
090 Norman Brown
3408 Christian Bartlett

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class

O©CO~NOOTAS WNPF

13

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
2753 Jake Mossom
2886 Gary Bowden
2337 Greg Rastall
2613 David Guest
2832 William Pow
2840 Scott Lyon
2055 Jonnie Cormie
3308 Phil Wood
3256 Malcolm Stewart
2901 Fraser Hay
2086 Jacky Lamb
3267 Keith Kilvington

A Class

O©CoO~NOOITA WNPFP

13
14
15
16
17

Competitor
3769 Lee Townsend
3044 Dave Morrow
2188 Graham Gough
3572 Laura Warwick
3221 Stuart Russell
193 Colin Delahoy
3789 Kevin Mayo
3253 Gail Oliver
3408 Christian Bartlett
3782 Joshua Brown

2641 Rachel Goldsworthy

3621 Steve Jordan
2900 Helen Hay
461 Christine Lowe
777 Alan Warner
3262 Mark Lloyd
1569 Chris McLean

B Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Competitor
3801 Daniel Fickling
590 Nigel Porter
1774 David Ward
3780 James Badman
3767 Charlie Horner
3762 Alan Hopkins
1013 Richard Perry
2918 Steve Isherwood
3414 Maria Bartlett
035 Chris Barnett
055 John Bibby

49
27
39
47
42
36
20

Left

Score X

59
59
58
56
57
59
54
56
55
56
54
51
49

Left
Score
53
55
56
57
53
55
51
52
49
50
46
53
44
48
43
48
47

Left

Arbhwooowoi~N~bM~oN

WNNNOUIOOWANWNOO O U X

Score X

55
52
51
47
51
51
53
50
46
43
33

NNFEPNPFRPWPPWOWR PN

131
140
129
128
118
111
94

Right
Score
60
58
59
58
57
55
60
56
57
56
52
54
55

Right
Score
60
58
57
55
59
54
56
53
54
53
54
46
55
50
52
47
44

Right
Score
60
58
54
57
53
53
50
49
49
41
45

39
49
46
35
39
45
39

NNWWONWRARAMNDDR~NUTI WO o X AR TONGW®WNO©~©X

oNNNOWROOAOG~N X

219 Iron
216
214 Iron
210
199
192
153
Total
Score X
119 16
117 13
117 13
114 11
114 10
114 8
114 8
112 13
112 12
112 10
106 8
105 8
104 8
Total
Score X
113 12
113 11
113 9
112 11
112 9
109 7
107 8
105 8
103 7
103 4
100 3
99 7
99 0
98 5
95 5
95 4
91 5
Total
Score X
115 14
110 6
105 5
104 9
104 8
104 6
103 1
99 4
95 3
84 4
78 2
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1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

O©CoO~NOOTA WNPE

Competitor

2337
2886
2613
3267
1022
3308

783
3114
1765
2055
2832
1569

354

A Class

O©CO~NOUITA WNPF

15

Greg Rastall
Gary Bowden
David Guest
Keith Kilvington
Steve Lamb
Phil Wood
Peter Watts
Norman Veitch
Leslie Kong
Jonnie Cormie
William Pow
Chris McLean
Dave Holt

Competitor

3044
3256
3410

590
2124
2901
2086
2346
3769
1949
3150
3762
3221
3408
2188

B Class

A WNPF

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

A wWN P

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Dave Morrow
Malcolm Stewart
Peter Keegan
Nigel Porter
Steve Denton
Fraser Hay
Jacky Lamb
Alan Wragg

Lee Townsend
Maurice Leishman
Mike Reynolds
Alan Hopkins
Stuart Russell
Christian Bartlett
Graham Gough

Competitor

3585
035
055

1774

David Andrews
Chris Barnett
John Bibby
David Ward

Competitor
3767 Charlie Horner
3423 Tim Smart
193 Colin Delahoy
1774 David Ward

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin
1765 Leslie Kong
3267 Keith Kilvington
354 Dave Holt
1013 Richard Perry
777 Alan Warner

Left Right
Score X Score X
60 6 60 7
59 8 60 9
60 6 59 9
59 10 58 8
59 7 58 5
58 6 59 4
60 10 56 4
58 6 58 7
57 7 58 7
54 4 58 3
50 3 60 6
49 2 57 3
54 3 43 5
Left Right
Score X Score X
59 7 60 8
60 11 58 6
58 2 58 5
57 5 57 5
56 5 58 2
55 4 58 6
59 5 53 6
56 5 55 5
59 7 51 2
57 4 53 5
56 7 54 2
53 2 57 3
51 5 54 8
51 4 54 4
48 6 56 2
Left Right
Score X Score X
50 2 55 3
52 3 51 3
48 1 52 2
41 1 24 0
Left Right
Score X Score X
57 4 58 5
58 6 56 5
57 3 56 3
55 2 54 4
Left Right
Score X Score X
59 9 60 9
56 5 57 6
53 4 59 8
57 3 52 6
55 5 53 2
48 5 57 2

Total

Score
120
119
119
117
117
117
116
116
115
112
110
106
97

Total
Score
119
118
116
114
114
113
112
111
110
110
110
110
105
105
104

Total
Score
105
103
100
65

Total
Score
115
114
113
109

Total
Score
119
113
112
109
108
105

X
13
17
15
18
12
10
14
13
14
7

9
5
8

X
15
17
7
10
7
10
11
10

-
®owb uooo

P wo o X

X
9

11
6
6

X
18
11
12
9
7
7
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7 3782 Joshua Brown 50
8 055 John Bibby 50
9 2918 Steve Isherwood 50
1121 - Multi-Target LBP Open
X Class
Left
Competitor Score
1 3114 Norman Veitch 59
2 1837 Marek Pawlik 56
3 783 Peter Watts 57
4 2886 Gary Bowden 54
5 2055 Jonnie Cormie 48
A Class
Left
Competitor Score
1 3428 Stephen Lane 60
2 2840 Scott Lyon 56
3 3621 Steve Jordan 55
4 3408 Christian Bartlett 53
5 055 John Bibby 54
6 1765 Leslie Kong 49
7 030 Alan Barker 53
8 2832 William Pow 43
9 1569 Chris McLean 37
B Class
Left
Competitor Score
1 2188 Graham Gough 50
2 3423 Tim Smart 49
3 007 Charles Murton 46
4 3414 Maria Bartlett 36
1122 - Multi-Target LBR Open
X Class
Left
Competitor Score
1 1768 Peter Matthews 52
2 1837 Marek Pawlik 51
3 164 Phil Cowling 49
4 1569 Chris McLean 47
A Class
Left
Competitor Score
1 3428 Stephen Lane 51
2 1291 Robert lllius 53
3 1765 Leslie Kong 50
4 2124 Steve Denton 47
5 3008 David Farrow 41
B Class
Left
Competitor Score
1 030 Alan Barker 49
2 035 Chris Barnett 48
3 2832 William Pow 43
4 3585 David Andrews 43

53
49
44

Right
Score X
60 6
60 8
58 6
58 6
53 2

Right
Score X
58 5
55 4
53 2
55 3
51 2
56 4
51 1
47 4
26 2

Right
Score X
57 6
54 4
47 2
45 1

Right
Score X
55 1
55 7
57 6
48 0

Right
Score X
55 8
51 2
53 5
52 2
52 2

Right
Score X
50 2
49 1
43 1
42 1

[

Total

Score X
119 15
116 12
115 13
112 11
101 4
Total

Score X
118 12
111 9
108 9
108 6
105 8
105 6
104 5
90 8
63 3
Total

Score X
107 9
103 6
93 4
81 1
Total

Score X
107 3
106 13
106 8
95 0
Total

Score X
106 11
104 6
103 9
99 2
93 3
Total

Score X
99 5
97 2
86 2
85 1

103
99
94

3
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1124 - Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1800 Alan Podevin 57 5 55 3 112 8
2 2055 Jonnie Cormie 48 3 57 7 105 10
3 164 Phil Cowling 47 3 53 3 100 6
4 3363 Jonathan Lake 50 2 48 1 98 3
5 3008 David Farrow 44 0 50 1 94 1
6 1022 Steve Lamb 46 3 46 1 92 4
1125 - Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 50 2 53 1 103 3
2 164 Phil Cowling 48 4 54 2 102 6
3 2163 Colin McMichael 47 1 52 3 99 4
4 1800 Alan Podevin 52 3 46 2 98 5
5 090 Norman Brown 48 2 49 2 97 4
6 1022 Steve Lamb 45 1 46 1 91 2
7 1795 Mark Harris 43 1 42 0 85 1
8 3408 Christian Bartlett 36 0 44 1 80 1
1135 - Multi-Target SGM
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 55 3 57 4 112 7
2 1022 Steve Lamb 54 3 57 5 111 8
3 133 John Chambers 56 4 54 5 110 9
4 090 Norman Brown 50 2 57 8 107 10
5 586 David Pollock 45 1 46 0 91 1
6 1013 Richard Perry 37 1 51 2 88 3
1136 - Multi-Target SGSA
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1949 Maurice Leishman 56 4 57 4 113 8 Iron
2 1405 Rob Sanders 56 6 56 6 112 12
3 1691 Tim Jemmett 56 5 55 4 111 9
4 2124 Steve Denton 53 3 57 2 110 5
5 2055 Jonnie Cormie 54 6 54 3 108 9
6 1189 Simon Drewett 53 2 55 6 108 8
7 090 Norman Brown 52 5 55 4 107 9
8 3238 Robin Lee 53 5 50 4 103 9
9 2234 Chris McGill 49 1 54 4 103 5
10 133 John Chambers 58 2 43 3 101 5
11 1587 Steven Murphy 47 2 52 1 99 3
12 3385 David White 48 3 47 3 95 6
13 2245 Colin Hudson 44 2 51 2 95 4 Iron
14 3793 Christopher Chambers 41 1 53 4 94 5 Iron
15 1816 Martin Harper 51 2 42 1 93 3 Iron
16 3895 Phillip Barrett 43 2 48 1 91 3
17 982 John Hill 37 0 44 1 81 1 Iron
18 035 Chris Barnett 31 0 34 0 65 0
1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 2337 Greg Rastall 50 9 48 5 48 5 50 8 196 27
2 3114 Norman Veitch 46 3 49 7 50 6 50 10 195 26
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3 2753 Jake Mossom 48 7 47 2 49 8 50 9 194 26
4 2886 Gary Bowden 47 7 49 3 48 6 49 7 193 23
5 2840 Scott Lyon 46 2 48 5 49 5 50 8 193 20
6 2613 David Guest 46 2 47 4 50 5 50 7 193 18
7 2832 William Pow 41 1 44 3 48 2 49 7 182 13
8 3308 Phil Wood 47 3 41 3 45 4 46 4 179 14
A Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 47 2 45 4 49 4 50 9 191 19
2 3572 Laura Warwick 49 2 39 0 48 5 49 8 185 15
3 3621 Steve Jordan 48 3 42 0 45 3 49 9 184 15
4 3221 Stuart Russell 42 1 43 1 49 2 50 9 184 13
5 2086 Jacky Lamb 45 2 37 0 45 3 45 5 172 10
6 2835 Paul Cooney 33 1 43 1 48 2 46 1 170 5
7 3780 James Badman 39 0 39 2 44 1 46 2 168 5
8 1322 Fred Cooke 40 0 35 0 38 0 44 3 157 3
B Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3801 Daniel Fickling 47 4 46 5 44 5 45 2 182 16
2 3769 Lee Townsend 46 4 41 0 43 4 41 3 171 11
3 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 43 3 37 1 41 2 39 1 160 7
4 035 Chris Barnett 36 1 36 0 41 3 43 3 156 7
5 3262 Mark Lloyd 35 2 36 3 37 2 46 3 154 10
6 3414 Maria Bartlett 34 1 36 1 39 2 44 1 153 5
7 3782 Joshua Brown 36 1 0 0 40 0 4 0 80 1
1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2337 Greg Rastall 50 7 48 5 49 3 50 8 197 23
2 2886 Gary Bowden 50 8 41 4 50 6 50 9 191 27
3 2340 Glenn Gordon 48 3 44 2 49 7 48 7 189 19
4 783 Peter Watts 49 3 38 1 50 9 50 9 187 22
5 2832 William Pow 44 5 37 3 48 8 49 8 178 24
A Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 50 7 48 3 50 5 50 8 198 23
2 3769 Lee Townsend 45 1 46 1 49 6 49 8 189 16
3 030 Alan Barker 46 5 45 3 48 5 49 4 188 17
4 3308 Phil Wood 50 8 42 3 43 3 50 9 185 23
5 2086 Jacky Lamb 47 1 33 2 47 5 50 8 177 16
6 3562 David Parsons 38 0 31 1 39 0 47 3 155 4
B Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 3221 Stuart Russell 39 1 46 5 50 7 50 9 185 22
2 3408 Christian Bartlett 44 3 44 2 48 5 49 5 185 15
3 1322 Fred Cooke 48 5 40 2 41 1 46 5 175 13
4 520 Barry Morgan 33 2 37 0 45 2 49 5 164 9
5 3762 Alan Hopkins 38 1 44 0 44 3 30 0 156 4
1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 1322 Fred Cooke 49 7 48 3 48 5 48 3 193 18
2 3423 Tim Smart 47 5 40 3 44 5 49 7 180 20
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1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 46 4 45 4 48 7 50 9 189 24
1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 45 3 a7 4 48 2 50 8 190 17
2 3428 Stephen Lane 48 7 a7 4 45 3 49 7 189 21
3 783 Peter Watts 44 3 45 4 50 7 49 7 188 21
A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2613 David Guest 48 4 44 2 46 0 50 8 188 14
2 2124 Steve Denton 38 0 35 0 32 1 49 3 154 4
B Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3423 Tim Smart 43 1 38 2 43 1 47 1 171 5
2 1322 Fred Cooke 38 2 32 0 40 1 41 2 151 5
3 3008 David Farrow 30 0 29 1 35 0 47 1 141 2
1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class
<no entries>
A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1291 Robert lllius 38 0 43 3 44 2 50 5 175 10
2 362 Keith Howell 25 0 31 1 39 1 45 3 140 5
B Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 035 Chris Barnett 16 1 24 2 40 O 36 1 116 4
1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1990 Chris West 240 24 180 15 234 12 238 12 298 25 292 19 1482 107
2 632 John Robinson 240 17 179 15 233 10 235 15 299 27 295 18 1481 102
3 2337 Greg Rastall 240 19 178 13 231 8 240 20 300 23 292 17 1481 100
4 3308 Phil Wood 240 18 179 12 232 4 237 15 299 26 292 8 1479 83
5 2055 Jonnie Cormie 240 19 179 12 226 6 240 17 299 26 292 5 1476 85
6 2753 Jake Mossom 240 24 178 9 229 7 240 19 300 25 286 10 1473 94
7 2886 Gary Bowden 240 20 178 10 221 2 238 16 300 26 293 12 1470 86
8 3114 Norman Veitch 240 23 176 7 223 6 240 20 300 24 286 11 1465 91
9 2901 Fraser Hay 239 18 177 12 225 3 236 14 299 19 266 11 1442 77
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3256 Malcolm Stewart 240 21 178 11 229 4 239 15 298 20 290 14 1474 85
2 043 Mel Beard 238 18 179 11 217 6 238 12 294 19 289 10 1455 76
3 2011 Tim Mepham 230 11 177 11 217 3 237 10 296 17 284 10 1441 62
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B Class Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 240 19 177 11 226 6 239 16 299 20 293 16 1474 88
2 2840 Scott Lyon 239 21 177 11 231 12 239 15 298 23 284 5 1468 87
3 2086 Jacky Lamb 236 11 175 6 229 8 235 8 299 21 283 9 1457 63
4 180 Ash Dagger 237 15 175 8 219 3 235 15 300 19 279 7 1445 67
5 3621 Steve Jordan 240 18 179 9 0 0 237 11 299 20 285 9 1240 67
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3408 Christian Bartlett 236 13 178 9 230 6 234 12 298 19 281 8 1457 67
2 3801 Daniel Fickling 238 15 177 7 223 4 234 11 296 19 281 8 1449 64
3 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 238 17 177 10 220 2 234 9 295 10 282 7 1446 55
4 3572 Laura Warwick 239 16 174 6 221 5 232 5 296 20 272 6 1434 58
5 193 Colin Delahoy 238 13 175 8 215 3 229 6 297 13 274 5 1428 48
6 3780 James Badman 237 17 171 7 217 1 231 7 293 18 271 5 1420 55
7 1322 Fred Cooke 239 17 172 7 184 3 230 7 295 16 243 2 1363 52
8 3262 Mark Lloyd 237 11 106 6 197 2 209 10 274 15 274 7 1297 51
9 3782 Joshua Brown 199 12 161 1 207 1 112 1 279 13 254 3 1212 31
D Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3762 Alan Hopkins 235 7 174 3 188 2 230 4 295 15 242 3 1364 34
2 3797 Daniel Taylor 137 6 177 5 177 1 225 7 293 14 259 6 1268 39
3 3414 Maria Bartlett 230 6 165 4 146 1 224 7 283 7 200 1 1248 26
1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 632 John Robinson 240 19 180 15 239 17 240 19 300 29 300 21 1499 120
2 043 Mel Beard 240 23 179 11 236 10 238 17 300 26 298 16 1491 103
3 1990 Chris West 238 20 179 15 236 13 240 17 300 29 297 15 1490 109
4 1022 Steve Lamb 240 22 180 15 234 12 238 17 300 26 296 19 1488 111
5 3308 Phil Wood 240 20 180 13 235 13 239 14 300 26 294 12 1488 98
6 3114 Norman Veitch 240 21 180 15 234 2 238 16 300 22 295 17 1487 93
7 1180 Andrew Jarman 240 20 180 14 233 8 237 10 300 25 295 14 1485 91
8 2886 Gary Bowden 240 23 180 15 231 4 240 16 300 28 293 15 1484 101
9 783 Peter Watts 240 24 178 15 236 8 238 16 300 26 284 12 1476 101
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonnie Cormie 240 22 180 14 237 12 240 17 299 25 299 14 1495 104
2 2337 Greg Rastall 240 18 180 17 237 10 240 17 299 22 294 16 1490 100
3 2163 Colin McMichael 239 18 178 14 236 13 239 13 299 24 296 17 1487 99
4 180 Ash Dagger 230 18 178 9 224 4 235 13 299 21 290 10 1456 75
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3256 Malcolm Stewart 240 19 180 13 237 10 239 18 299 27 297 17 1492 104
2 3410 Peter Keegan 240 17 180 17 235 12 239 11 300 25 295 15 1489 97
3 3267 Keith Kilvington 240 23 180 15 234 7 239 17 300 28 294 10 1487 100
4 2011 Tim Mepham 240 22 180 12 232 7 239 17 299 23 294 14 1484 95
5 2901 Fraser Hay 240 16 179 7 233 7 238 11 297 12 296 11 1483 64
6 2086 Jacky Lamb 240 17 180 12 235 11 237 16 300 22 277 12 1469 90
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 341 Laurie Hinds 167 10 167 3 205 1 220 5 295 17 289 7 1343 43
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D Class Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3762 Alan Hopkins 236 12 175 11 223 2 219 5 291 10 246 1 1390 41
2 3150 Mike Reynolds 227 14 174 5 167 1 225 4 250 10 211 2 1254 36
1503 - 1500 GRCF Open
<no entries>
1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 240 17 180 13 237 9 237 15 300 23 292 8 1486 85
2 3782 Joshua Brown 193 8 127 2 196 2 215 5 288 9 278 2 1297 28
1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 237 13 178 8 237 9 238 13 590 33 1480 76
A Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3428 Stephen Lane 240 22 180 16 229 5 239 15 589 32 1477 90
2 3114 Norman Veitch 240 21 175 11 222 5 240 16 588 34 1465 87
3 443 Paul Lacey 240 16 179 8 218 1 239 11 587 30 1463 66
4 3015 Guy Stevens 219 17 176 7 224 6 238 8 576 27 1433 65
B Class

<no entries>

1522 - 1500 LBR Open
X Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 632 John Robinson 239 18 180 14 238 14 235 12 591 36 1483 94
A Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 443 Paul Lacey 235 12 179 15 207 1 232 12 565 21 1418 61
B Class
<no entries>

1524 - 1500 LBP Iron Sights

Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 232 10 175 7 222 2 232 7 291 15 269 3 1421 44
2 1022 Steve Lamb 240 17 177 4 205 0 233 6 288 9 276 4 1419 40
3 443 Paul Lacey 234 4 171 3 214 4 218 1 299 20 282 3 1418 35
1525 - 1500 LBR Iron Sights
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 238 13 177 8 217 0 236 5 295 13 271 6 1434 45
2 1800 Alan Podevin 231 11 173 5 222 5 233 6 293 13 274 6 1426 46
3 2163 Colin McMichael 237 17 176 5 217 2 221 0 291 13 281 5 1423 42
4 1022 Steve Lamb 172 4 169 1 210 2 226 7 297 13 257 4 1331 31
5 1795 Mark Harris 235 10 153 2 166 3 226 2 285 10 256 3 1321 30
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1601 - 1020 GRSB

O©CoO~NOOTA WNPE

Competitor
2886 Gary Bowden
3114 Norman Veitch
2337 Greg Rastall
2055 Jonnie Cormie
2840 Scott Lyon
3308 Phil Wood
2901 Fraser Hay
3621 Steve Jordan
2832 William Pow
180 Ash Dagger
3801 Daniel Fickling
3221 Stuart Russell
193 Colin Delahoy
586 David Pollock
341 Laurie Hinds
3414 Maria Bartlett
3767 Charlie Horner

3780 James Badman

3562 David Parsons

1602 - 1020 GRCF

O©CO~NOOTHA WN P

14
15

Competitor
2337 Greg Rastall
2886 Gary Bowden
3410 Peter Keegan
2055 Jonnie Cormie
3114 Norman Veitch
2613 David Guest
2832 William Pow
3308 Phil Wood
180 Ash Dagger
1022 Steve Lamb
3221 Stuart Russell
030 Alan Barker
362 Keith Howell
520 Barry Morgan
1765 Leslie Kong

1603 - 1020 GRCF Open

A wWN P

Competitor
3015 Guy Stevens
3767 Charlie Horner
1322 Fred Cooke
193 Colin Delahoy

1604 - 1020 GRCF Classic

A wN PR

Competitor

3267 Keith Kilvington

1765 Leslie Kong
1800 Alan Podevin
180 Ash Dagger

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 22
240 23
240 22
240 20
240 24
239 21
239 21
239 20
240 21
240 19
240 20
239 23
236 15
239 12
227 5
228 3
180 13
238 9
174 5

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240 22
240 23
240 19
240 23
240 23
239 22
240 23
240 20
240 20
230 20
239 17
237 19
239 15
232 12
198 15

180 16
180 14
180 13
178 13
179 13
180 15
180 14
178 12
177
177
178
171
175
178
169
166
171
176
164

239
239
238
239
237
238
238
238
239
235
235
238
231
211
223
221
238
227
221

=
WAhANPONOTOORF, O

180 12
180 18
180 15
179 15
180 15
179 12
180 13
179 14
178 10
180 13
178 10
177 11
174 6
174 5
179 15

240
240
239
239
238
240
239
238
235
239
236
233
228
232
236

19
21
15
12
17
17
13
14
13

8

8
16

ONPOOIONO

Match 3
Score X

15
20
14
20
15
20
13
13
12
18
13
11

5

4
11

240
239
240
239
238
237
237
237
237
238
236
236
237
233
230
232
236
173
230

Match 4

19 120
15 120
22 120
16 120
14 120
20 119
15 119
14 120
14 119
12 119
13 119
13 120

8 118

9 114

6 116

1 110
15 117

5 116
10 114

1
1

P WNNWNOONOONOR~MOOOTOOEF OO

Match 5

Score X Score X

240
239
240
239
240
240
240
239
238
240
239
238
233
236
238

20 120
23 120 1
23 120
18 120 1
19 119
18 119
16 118 1
21 120
16 120
21 119
14 116
17 117
10 116
10 116
17 119

OFRPRANNNOOIOOCOUTORNEFEO

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 24
239 22
240 21
240 21

180 11 240
179 8 240
175 11 237
178 8 237

14
14
11
13

240
236
238
236

19 118 5
10 120 9
16 117 4
14 70 3

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 20
239 16
240 19
239 18

178 8 236
177 9 234
176 11 237
172 9 235

7

7
8
8

239
238
236
232

18 120 8
13 118 7
11 108 5
12 119 5

Total
Score X
1019 81
1018 83
1018 83
1016 69
1014 74
1013 79
1013 67
1012 69
1012 61
1009 56
1008 55
1004 67
997 40
975 37
965 26
957 15
942 51
930 28
903 25

Total
Score X
1020 75
1019 95
1019 78
1017 87
1017 81
1017 77
1017 75
1016 76
1011 63
1008 79
1008 56
1002 65
990 40
990 32
970 64

Total
Score X
1018 73
1014 63
1007 63
961 59

Total
Score X
1013 61
1006 52
997 54
996 52
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1621 - 1020 LBP

Competitor

3114
3428

Norman Veitch
Stephen Lane

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1765 Leslie Kong
443 Paul Lacey

1800 Alan Podevin

030 Alan Barker
1795 Mark Harris
180 Ash Dagger
1322 Fred Cooke

1622 - 1020 LBR

gabhwN PR

Competitor
1768 Peter Matthews

030 Alan Barker
443 Paul Lacey

2163 Colin McMichael

1765 Leslie Kong

1821 - WA48 LBP

Competitor

783 Peter Watts

133
443
2340
1795
3428
1022
3114
3155
2055
007
779
074

O©CO~NOOTHAWNPE

10
11
12
13

John Chambers
Paul Lacey
Glenn Gordon
Mark Harris
Stephen Lane
Steve Lamb
Norman Veitch
Keelan Foster
Jonnie Cormie
Charles Murton
David Watkin
Sharon Bowden

1822 - WA48 LBR

Competitor

443
1768
2753

164
2340
2163
1795
3572
1022

074
1140

B
RPEBoo~vourwnr

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB

X Class

Paul Lacey
Peter Matthews
Jake Mossom
Phil Cowling
Glenn Gordon
Colin McMichael
Mark Harris
Laura Warwick
Steve Lamb
Sharon Bowden
Earl Williamson

Competitor
1 2840 Scott Lyon
2 2613 David Guest

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 23 179 11 240 16 239 17 119 4 1017 71
240 21 177 10 238 15 239 15 118 6 1012 67
236 12 177 8 238 14 239 14 118 0O 1008 48
239 16 178 8 235 13 235 18 117 5 1004 60
240 9 174 7 231 2 236 9 116 3 997 30 Iron
235 13 175 6 235 6 232 11 115 5 992 41
240 12 170 3 232 5 233 7 115 2 990 29
239 15 173 6 230 10 226 5 117 4 985 40
177 10 168 2 227 8 236 13 117 6 925 39
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
239 15 173 5 235 14 226 9 118 8 991 51
233 12 176 8 234 8 235 8 112 4 990 40
234 12 175 7 229 7 235 12 113 3 986 41
226 3 169 4 221 2 230 11 105 O 951 20
212 12 175 6 227 6 236 8 56 1 906 33
Stages 1 +2 Stages 3+ 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
180 12 299 23 479 35
180 15 299 18 479 33
179 11 299 23 478 34
179 13 298 18 477 31
180 15 292 10 472 25
169 14 300 24 469 38
178 7 290 9 468 16 Iron
169 14 296 14 465 28
178 8 295 14 463 21
178 8 283 10 461 18
174 3 286 10 460 13 Iron
175 6 279 5 454 11 Iron
179 5 256 1 435 6
Stages 1 +2 Stages 3+4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
179 8 300 19 479 27
178 12 291 13 469 25
177 7 291 6 468 13 Iron
179 11 283 6 462 17 Iron
167 7 283 9 450 16
171 7 258 5 429 12 Iron
174 9 253 5 427 14 Iron
166 3 251 6 417 9
165 3 230 7 395 10 Iron
148 3 239 4 387 7
123 5 149 3 272 8
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 5 50 6 47 4 47 4 48 6 49 4 288 29
36 2 49 7 47 5 50 6 47 4 50 7 279 31
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777 Alan Warner

2832 William Pow

3203 Robert Wheeler
3150 Mike Reynolds
090 Norman Brown

A Class

O©CoO~NOOITDWNPE

19
20

Competitor
3221 Stuart Russell
3621 Steve Jordan
3408 Christian Bartlett

3308 Phil Wood
2086 Jacky Lamb

3767 Charlie Horner
2835 Paul Cooney
3780 James Badman

180 Ash Dagger
3789 Kevin Mayo

3801 Daniel Fickling
074 Sharon Bowden

581 John Pilmer

007 Charles Murton

3262 Mark Lloyd

461 Christine Lowe

3253 Gail Oliver

586 David Pollock
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
310 Alan Hargrave

B Class

O©CoONOOTDS,WNPE

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

Competitor
3769 Lee Townsend
3782 Joshua Brown

2346 Alan Wragg

3762 Alan Hopkins
3207 John Barnes
3103 Stuart Smithson
3414 Maria Bartlett
193 Colin Delahoy

1017 David Clegg

1921 Jane Shields
3971 Simon Hughes

3298 Scott Hale

3972 Carol Hughes
3372 Malcolm Ridgley
1013 Richard Perry
1180 Andrew Jarman
3165 Victor Dauppe

X Class

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

Competitor

1022 Steve Lamb
2613 David Guest

3769 Lee Townsend

2337 Greg Rastall

2340 Glenn Gordon

2832 William Pow
354 Dave Holt

46 3 46 6 45 3 47 5 46 2 45 4 275 23
42 3 45 3 47 4 46 5 49 5 46 1 275 21
46 2 43 5 29 3 46 4 48 5 48 8 260 27
40 3 41 5 41 1 44 2 40 0 48 6 254 17
29 1 42 4 41 1 46 4 41 3 48 6 247 19
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 5 47 5 49 4 47 6 48 5 47 5 285 30
48 2 46 3 48 5 48 1 48 5 46 3 284 19
45 3 47 3 43 0 46 2 49 8 49 5 279 21
48 5 47 6 47 6 45 3 46 5 45 3 278 28
44 1 43 0 46 5 49 6 47 4 48 6 277 22
46 2 49 3 46 5 46 6 45 4 44 2 276 22
41 1 48 1 46 1 47 2 45 3 49 5 276 13
41 0 49 5 47 4 47 4 46 2 45 5 275 20
46 3 45 1 48 4 45 1 47 5 44 1 275 15
44 0 46 4 48 5 45 6 45 3 45 1 273 19
45 3 44 3 45 4 46 4 45 2 45 5 270 21
44 4 45 4 45 2 46 4 45 2 42 0 267 16
44 3 43 0 40 1 42 2 50 6 46 5 265 17
47 2 44 2 44 0 41 3 39 2 44 4 259 13
42 3 39 2 45 1 42 2 43 1 47 1 258 10
45 0 41 2 43 0 42 3 46 4 40 0 257 9
43 3 45 4 43 1 41 1 40 1 42 2 254 12
43 2 29 0 41 2 47 2 48 4 44 3 252 13
40 1 46 3 48 0 40 2 43 2 35 1 252 9
40 5 39 2 39 1 36 0O 35 0 38 2 227 10
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
48 1 48 4 48 6 44 1 45 4 44 2 277 18
47 3 45 3 46 4 46 3 47 2 45 3 276 18
46 3 47 4 41 0 41 2 47 1 44 2 266 12
42 2 44 4 40 2 44 1 41 2 45 4 256 15
42 2 38 1 45 2 40 2 41 0 46 0 252 7
36 1 43 2 34 0 39 2 43 3 41 2 236 10
37 1 42 2 39 2 33 0 42 1 43 1 236 7
44 2 46 3 45 5 42 4 46 1 11 234 15
390 4 4 36 0 34 0 38 1 41 2 232 7
35 0 38 3 39 0 38 0O 41 2 40 0 231 5
31 36 O 39 2 35 0 37 1 40 2 222 6
40 1 19 2 28 1 44 1 48 3 41 2 220 10
33 2 31 0 37 0 37 0 42 3 3 1 215 6
28 0 45 0O 34 2 32 1 35 0 41 0 215 3
46 3 42 2 24 0 39 2 40 1 23 1 214 9
7 0 24 2 27 1 45 4 46 2 43 1 192 10
31 0 11 0 3 0 29 0 39 O 37 0 180 O
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 4 30 2 29 5 30 6 30 5 179 27
30 3 30 4 30 6 30 3 29 3 30 5 179 24
29 5 30 5 30 4 29 5 29 2 30 6 177 27
29 4 27 4 30 3 30 5 30 5 30 5 176 26
30 3 27 4 29 3 30 5 30 2 30 4 176 21
29 4 29 3 29 3 28 2 30 3 30 4 175 19
30 4 30 4 28 3 28 4 28 4 30 3 174 22
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8
9

3308 Phil Wood
2124 Steve Denton

10 3410 Peter Keegan
A Class

~No o~ WNPE

Competitor

3044 Dave Morrow
2835 Paul Cooney
2346 Alan Wragg
2086 Jacky Lamb

821 Trevor Williams

1168 Steve Sweet
1774 David Ward

B Class

O©CoOoO~NOOOPM~WNE

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

~NOoO O WN P

Competitor
3298 Scott Hale
3155 Keelan Foster
520 Barry Morgan
1180 Andrew Jarman
055 John Bibby
3762 Alan Hopkins
3103 Stuart Smithson
3585 David Andrews
3207 John Barnes

Competitor

3423 Tim Smart
3767 Charlie Horner
2346 Alan Wragg

193 Colin Delahoy
1774 David Ward
3372 Malcolm Ridgley
1017 David Clegg

1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

abhwNBE

1921 - Advancing Target LBP Open

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
354 Dave Holt
777 Alan Warner
3782 Joshua Brown
2538 David Fitzpatrick

X Class

O©CoOoO~NOODWNPE

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
3044 Dave Morrow
2613 David Guest
1837 Marek Pawlik
3428 Stephen Lane
586 David Pollock
164 Phil Cowling
2124 Steve Denton
2340 Glenn Gordon

29 4 28 3 30 4 30 4 28 2 29 3 174 20
28 3 30 3 30 4 29 3 27 2 30 4 174 19
26 2 28 3 29 4 30 2 30 4 29 3 172 18
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 1 30 5 305 29 4 30 6 30 5 178 26
29 4 29 5 30 6 29 2 29 2 29 3 175 22
30 1 28 2 30 3 29 3 28 3 30 2 175 14
28 2 29 3 30 3 30 5 30 6 27 1 174 20
29 3 29 2 29 2 27 1 28 4 30 3 172 15
29 4 27 3 27 3 29 3 29 1 29 4 170 18
0 0 21 0 24 1 24 0 24 0 25 1 118 2
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 1 29 3 29 3 29 4 30 5 27 2 173 18
26 1 30 3 30 2 29 2 28 1 29 3 172 12
281 29 1 28 4 28 2 28 2 29 5 170 15
28 4 29 1 29 2 30 3 27 2 26 1 169 13
25 1 27 2 27 3 26 2 29 3 29 5 163 16
27 0 26 2 29 4 28 2 26 2 27 1 163 11
24 0 27 0 25 2 26 1 30 3 29 4 161 10
26 2 21 1 28 4 28 2 28 3 27 2 158 14
27 2 27 2 23 3 26 1 26 1 27 3 156 12
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 2 29 4 29 4 30 5 29 4 30 3 176 22
28 2 28 2 28 2 30 1 29 3 30 4 173 14
25 0 30 2 301 29 3 29 3 30 3 173 12
30 2 29 2 28 4 29 3 28 2 28 1 172 14
27 2 30 4 29 2 28 3 29 4 26 1 169 16
23 2 24 0 28 3 25 0 28 3 22 2 150 10
23 0 25 2 15 0 25 2 24 1 26 0O 138 5
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 30 6 30 4 30 6 30 4 30 4 179 28
30 6 30 5 30 3 30 2 30 2 29 5 179 23
281 30 2 27 1 29 2 29 3 29 2 172 11
26 2 28 3 25 1 27 3 22 0 28 2 156 11
25 1 27 1 25 1 28 2 24 0 27 2 156 7
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 30 4 30 4 30 5 30 6 30 5 179 28
30 5 30 2 29 4 30 3 29 3 30 4 178 21
29 3 30 3 30 6 29 4 30 4 29 3 177 23
29 5 30 3 30 2 29 3 30 5 29 4 177 22
30 4 30 4 29 1 29 4 29 3 29 3 176 19
28 2 28 4 28 2 29 4 30 3 27 2 170 17
28 2 28 3 29 4 29 3 28 3 28 1 170 16
28 2 29 3 281 28 1 29 3 28 3 170 13
28 3 29 5 27 3 27 2 29 3 29 4 169 20
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A Class

Competitor

1 3150 Mike Reynolds
2 3408 Christian Bartlett
3 2840 Scott Lyon
4 055 John Bibby
5 133 John Chambers
6 030 Alan Barker
7 2011 Tim Mepham
8 1795 Mark Harris
9 180 Ash Dagger
10 3226 Chris Bosley
11 3423 Tim Smart
12 074 Sharon Bowden
13 2832 William Pow

B Class

Competitor
3155 Keelan Foster
3821 James Dodd
3801 Daniel Fickling
622 Arwel Roberts
3414 Maria Bartlett
3621 Steve Jordan
007 Charles Murton
3816 Arthur Hughes
3225 Michael Addis

O©CoO~NOOUP~WNE

1922 - Advancing Target LBR Open
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 090 Norman Brown
A Class

Competitor

1837 Marek Pawlik
3428 Stephen Lane
2124 Steve Denton
2340 Glenn Gordon
1291 Robert lllius
B Class

abhwNPE

Competitor
3008 David Farrow
3821 James Dodd
3769 Lee Townsend
3816 Arthur Hughes
622 Arwel Roberts
3226 Chris Bosley
362 Keith Howell
2832 William Pow
3225 Michael Addis
2537 Paul Nicol

Boo~vwousrwNnr

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
27 2 30 6 30 6 30 4 30 3 30 3 177 24
28 1 29 4 28 4 30 5 30 4 29 3 174 21
281 30 2 30 5 28 2 28 2 28 3 172 15
29 3 29 1 28 2 29 1 27 3 29 2 171 12
27 0 30 4 27 2 29 3 29 1 28 3 170 13
27 0 29 1 30 3 26 2 29 0O 29 3 170 9
27 3 28 4 30 4 28 2 29 1 27 2 169 16
28 3 28 3 28 1 29 3 26 2 27 1 166 13
26 2 28 3 24 1 26 0O 28 1 30 4 162 11
25 2 26 1 27 0 28 1 26 2 26 1 158 7
27 1 25 1 26 2 25 2 26 3 25 1 154 10
2. 0 25 0 24 0 27 1 27 2 28 3 152 6
14 0 26 1 27 3 21 0 24 3 23 0 135 7

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 0 29 2 28 2 24 3 29 4 29 2 164 13
25 2 29 4 29 1 25 0 27 3 27 2 162 12
28 1 24 0 28 3 28 2 24 1 27 2 159 9
27 0 26 2 26 1 27 1 27 1 26 1 159 6
24 2 25 1 26 3 24 0 28 2 26 0 153 8
23 1 29 3 25 0 22 0O 28 0O 26 0O 153 4
26 2 23 0 25 1 24 2 23 0 25 2 146 7
27 3 23 1 24 1 24 0 24 0 23 0 145 5
19 0 24 1 19 0 20 0 23 1 21 0O 126 2

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
281 28 2 28 3 30 4 30 5 29 1 173 16
19 0 28 2 27 2 30 4 28 2 29 1 161 11

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
27 1 29 3 27 1 30 4 29 4 29 3 171 16
28 3 28 3 27 4 29 1 28 2 27 1 167 14
22 1 27 1 28 3 29 1 28 3 30 4 164 13
26 0 26 1 26 2 21 O 27 2 28 2 154 7
27 2 27 2 0O 0 28 2 27 1 30 3 139 10

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 1 27 2 29 0 28 2 26 1 29 1 164 7
25 0 27 2 25 0 28 1 26 0O 27 2 158 5
25 1 24 1 27 1 26 3 25 1 29 2 156 9
23 1 26 0 24 1 26 2 21 0O 26 1 146 5
25 0 26 2 21 0 25 2 22 1 23 0 142 5
21 1 26 2 22 1 23 0 24 0 23 2 139 6
23 0 19 0 24 1 22 0 27 2 21 1 136 4
19 0 21 0 23 2 21 0 25 2 22 0O 131 4
22 2 19 0 22 0 20 O 20 0O 23 0O 125 2
18 0 22 0 20 0 23 1 22 O 19 0 124 1
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1924 - Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

~NOoO b~ WNPE

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling
3008 David Farrow
3363 Jonathan Lake

779 David Watkin
2538 David Fitzpatrick

821 Trevor Williams

007 Charles Murton

1925 - Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

1
2
3
4
5
6

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

O©CoOoO~NOOOTDS,WNPE

1
2
3
4
5

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling
1795 Mark Harris
1168 Steve Sweet
3769 Lee Townsend

090 Norman Brown
3150 Mike Reynolds

Competitor

3621 Steve Jordan

3769 Lee Townsend

3767 Charlie Horner
007 Charles Murton

3780 James Badman

1168 Steve Sweet
3816 Arthur Hughes
3253 Gail Oliver
622 Arwel Roberts
3439 Brian Farrow
2011 Tim Mepham
3762 Alan Hopkins
354 Dave Holt
581 John Pilmer
982 John Hill
461 Christine Lowe
341 Laurie Hinds
3821 James Dodd
310 Alan Hargrave
3970 Fiona Dauppe

Competitor
043 Mel Beard
3769 Lee Townsend

821 Trevor Williams

3762 Alan Hopkins
341 Laurie Hinds

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

1
2
3

Competitor

3428 Stephen Lane

3767 Charlie Horner
622 Arwel Roberts

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 29 3 30 4 29 3 30 4 30 5 177 22
284 29 4 26 0 28 2 26 0 26 0 163 10
24 0 27 1 28 2 26 2 27 2 29 3 161 10
24 0 26 2 29 2 28 2 27 O 27 2 161 8
23 0 27 0 30 3 27 0 27 O 23 0O 157 3
231 20 0 24 1 27 1 24 2 27 2 145 7
25 1 19 0 24 0 18 0 27 2 24 0 137 3

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 29 1 29 3 26 1 29 4 29 3 172 17
281 24 0 29 2 27 2 28 2 26 0 162 7
28 1 24 0 27 1 27 3 28 2 27 2 161 9
26 0 28 1 25 3 27 1 26 1 26 0O 158 6
2. 0 29 2 26 3 21 1 28 4 26 1 151 11
17 0 18 0 20 1 20 0O 23 O 22 1 120 2
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total

4.82 5.14 5.00 4.54 5.44 24.94

4.87 5.20 5.17 5.45 5.95 26.64

5.19 5.20 5.94 5.26 5.53 27.12

5.26 5.56 5.08 5.41 6.19 27.50

5.60 5.52 5.78 5.95 6.67 29.52

5.66 6.08 5.81 6.20 6.87 30.62

6.22 6.64 5.78 5.58 6.91 31.13

5.97 6.95 5.56 5.07 7.73 31.28

5.32 7.10 6.22 5.43 8.82 32.89

6.82 6.82 6.63 6.25 6.74 33.26

6.50 6.60 6.72 6.72 6.77 33.31

6.71 6.53 6.79 6.92 7.00 33.95

6.47 6.82 6.61 6.40 7.70 34.00

6.37 6.82 6.50 6.81 7.68 34.18

7.56 6.10 6.57 6.69 8.65 35.57

7.95 8.22 7.88 7.55 8.08 39.68

9.99 9.75 8.90 9.13 11.05 48.82

11.05 9.84 10.60 9.67 17.07 58.23

8.28 8.71 8.07 33.66 12.60 71.32

16.18 13.76 13.72 18.24 16.53 78.43
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stageb Total

6.95 6.39 8.07 6.39 7.22 35.02

7.38 6.97 7.46 6.74 8.12 36.67

8.76 8.40 8.28 8.50 9.72 43.66

8.99 8.77 7.81 8.78 10.76 45.11

14.04 12.96 16.03 14.22 15.30 72.55
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total

6.01 5.70 5.91 6.16 6.86 30.64

8.08 8.10 8.60 13.41 9.61 47.80

12.15 11.29 10.63 9.86 11.70 55.63
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2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

1
2

2121
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

o

2122

abhwnN PR

3335

1

3336

Boo~vourwnk

3521

=
SRhBoo~vwourwnr

Competitor
3797 Daniel Taylor
3762 Alan Hopkins

- Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor
3428 Stephen Lane
133 John Chambers
622 Arwel Roberts
3621 Steve Jordan
3816 Arthur Hughes
3238 Robin Lee
3015 Guy Stevens
3821 James Dodd
3385 David White
3414 Maria Bartlett

- Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor
043 Mel Beard
622 Arwel Roberts
3816 Arthur Hughes
3821 James Dodd
1768 Peter Matthews

- NRA Embassy Cup SGM
Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb

- NRA Embassy Cup SGSA
Competitor
1292 Brian McManus
1691 Tim Jemmett
586 David Pollock
1949 Maurice Leishman
3895 Phillip Barrett
2055 Jonnie Cormie
2234 Chris McGill
1816 Martin Harper
3439 Brian Farrow
3385 David White

- Practical Pistol (Open)
Competitor
3263 Tim Gardener
133 John Chambers
3610 Justin Cooper
3387 Russell Hicks
3238 Robin Lee
3406 Simon Jones
3402 David Livingstone
3423 Tim Smart
3385 David White
3393 Robin Shelley
3383 David Salter
2011 Tim Mepham

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5

9.34 9.01
1343 1231

9.23
10.59

8.04
10.66

10.08
13.58

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

5.16
7.24
6.07
6.22
6.16
6.85
7.10
7.10
17.55
17.40

5.68
5.31
5.41
6.03
7.36
6.69
8.34
6.70
17.20
13.82

5.28
5.40
6.46
6.46
6.42
6.76
7.90
9.29
10.26
11.98

5.34
4.95
6.57
5.93
7.51
6.04
5.80
6.48
18.89
22.02

5.97
6.78
7.36
7.57
7.13
8.41
6.75
8.33
15.91
21.00

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

5.53
7.46
7.53
9.02
9.87

6.30
6.88
7.68
7.33
9.22

4.97
8.02
7.83
9.06
9.99

5.66
5.95
7.67
6.82
8.95

6.51

8.65

9.29
11.38
11.10

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

35

37

40

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

39
40
39
40
36
39
34
33
34
30

Match %
100.00
93.90
84.34
77.30
73.09
57.53
47.77
42.87
40.66
39.11
32.06
23.13

40
39
38
37
39
37
38
35
36
37

40
39
40
39
40
38
39
38
34
34

Total

45.70
60.57

Total

27.43
29.68
31.87
32.21
34.58
34.75
35.89
37.90
79.81
86.22

Total

28.97
36.96
40.00
43.61
49.13

Total
112

Total
119
118
117
116
115
114
111
106
104
101

Iron

Iron
Iron

GR&P Autumn Action Weekend 2018 — Results v2

Page 24 of 27



3522 - Practical Revolver (Open)
Competitor
3263 Tim Gardener
2019 Gareth Biddle
3195 David Ashcroft
3405 Christopher Jones
1768 Peter Matthews
2537 Paul Nicol
2124 Steve Denton
1405 Rob Sanders
1140 Earl Williamson

OCoO~NOOUOPA~,WNPE

3524 - Practical Pistol (Standard Iron)
Competitor
3195 David Ashcroft
1475 James Harris
3388 Alex Florance
779 David Watkin
3593 Mark Bennell
688 Steve Smoothy
3929 Anton van Zyl

~NoO O~ WNPR

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
1 1292 Brian McManus
2 3262 Mark Lloyd

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
1 3797 Daniel Taylor

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
Competitor
1 458 Peter Lomas

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
<no entries>

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
Competitor

1292 Brian McManus
3094 Peter Cottrell

2340 Glenn Gordon

1990 Chris West

3155 Keelan Foster

3015 Guy Stevens

OO~ WNPEF

6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
Competitor
1 3461 Robert Clarkson
2 798 James West
3 1292 Brian McManus
4 3220 Graham Davison

6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955
Competitor
1 1230 Paul Green
2 1013 Richard Perry

Match %
100.00
76.07
68.90
59.72
58.54
54.59
50.03
44.74
27.60

Match %
100.00
84.65
79.31
46.86
42.38
36.89
31.13

P1
41
31

P1
20

P1
40

P1
49
42
45
49
39
16

P1
30
17
19

P1
34
10

P2
45
35

P2
27

P2
37

P2
48
47
46
47
42
17

P2
22
22
13

P2
36
11

P3
32
36

P3
16

P3
28

P3
38
40
41
39
26
22

P3
22
25
22
11

P3
18
11

P4
32
32

P4
13

P4
27

P4
37
43
35
29
25
19

P4
13
14
13

P4
14

Total
150
134

Total
76

Total
132

Total
172
172
167
164
132

74

Total
87
78
67
31

Total
102
39
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6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
1 3015 Guy Stevens 45 43 34 30 152
2 1292 Brian McManus 36 30 29 12 107
3 1230 Paul Green 25 26 16 12 79
6392 - 200m Service Rifle post 1955 svc optic
Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
1 3094 Peter Cottrell 43 45 40 39 167
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 41 35 30 34 140
3 354 Dave Holt 42 41 28 25 136
6501 - McQueen GRSB
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 2188 Graham Gough 50 9 50 7
2 2234 Chris McGill 50 9 50 6
3 1292 Brian McManus 50 8 50 7
4= 074 Sharon Bowden 50 7 50 5
4= 3869 Michael Morris 50 7 50 5
6 2538 David Fitzpatrick 50 6 50 5
7 167 Keith Cox 50 6 50 1
8 2918 Steve Isherwood 50 6 49 4
9 2597 Kathryn Knight 50 5 49 3
10 3015 Guy Stevens 50 5 48 1
11 3207 John Barnes 50 5
12 2537 Paul Nicol 50 4
13 3786 Becky Mills 50 4
14 641 Charles Rone 50 3
15 130 Tony Cattermole 49 6
16 3069 Jan Daniells 49 4
17 3767 Charlie Horner 49 3
18 796 Linda Welsh 48 6
19 1022 Steve Lamb 48 1
20 797 Mike Welsh 48 0
21 3562 David Parsons 48 0
22 090 Norman Brown 47 3
23 3782 Joshua Brown 46 3
24 3801 Daniel Fickling 46 2
25 3623 lan Perkins 46 0
26 3298 Scott Hale 38 1
27 3203 Robert Wheeler 37 1
28 3299 Douglas Hale 37 0
6580 - McQueen
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 945 Stuart Doyle 50 6 50 3
2 2696 David Nash 50 5 50 6
3 1230 Paul Green 50 5 50 1
4 458 Peter Lomas 50 5
5 2234 Chris McGill 50 4
6 1365 David Appleton 50 3
7 3621 Steve Jordan 50 3
8 2239 Andrew Fry 50 2
9 2597 Kathryn Knight 50 1
10 641 Charles Rone 50 0
11 1990 Chris West 48 2
12 3461 Robert Clarkson 48 1
13 1691 Tim Jemmett 48 0
14 3592 Dave Pescod 48 0
15 1292 Brian McManus 47 1
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

2572 Mick Kelly
354 Dave Holt
1185 Philip Shore
3207 John Barnes
130 Tony Cattermole
1774 David Ward
3155 Keelan Foster
3262 Mark Lloyd
3220 Graham Davison

6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle

~NoO O~ WNRE

Competitor

520 Barry Morgan
1691 Tim Jemmett
2234 Chris McGill
2696 David Nash
2597 Kathryn Knight

945 Stuart Doyle
3461 Robert Clarkson

47
47
46
45
38
36
35
35
10

Score
50
50
50
49
49
48
48

[cNeoNoNoNoNoNeNoN o

NNOoO RN o<

Tie V
50 1
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